SUPER?COOK

ZUCCHINI CAVIAR

¥ E ,

INGREDIENTS FOR 5 SERVES

150 gram
150 gram
150 gram
40 gram
640 gram
85 gram
12 gram
15 gram
15 gram

0.5 teaspoon

onion

carrot

bell pepper
sunflower oil
zucchini
tomato paste
salt

sugar

garlic

vinegar

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe, please log in.

Copyright 2024 by Michael Roessler

Category: Vegetarian main
courses

Created: on 2023-08-28
Suggested by: Aruka
Total preparation time:
05:25 Minutes

Suitable for machine:

- Supercook SC350
- Supercook SC400
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